
 

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA, PASIGHAT 

के ीय िव ालय, पासीघाट 

CO-CURRICULAR ACTIVITY (PRIMARY, SECONDARY & Senior Secondary) 

सह-शैि क गितिविधयां ( ाथिमक,मा यिमक व उ  मा यिमक ) 

1 House Division 03.04.2021 Saturday 

2 House Meeting 17.04.2021 Saturday 

3 Greetings Cards Making 24.04.2021 Saturday 

4 Calligraphy (English)(all students) 01.05.2021 Saturday 

5 Class wise decoration 26.06.2021 Saturday 

6 Investiture Ceremony 03.07.2021 Saturday 

7 Rakhi Making 17.07.2021 Saturday 

8 Verse Writing (English) 24.07.2021 Saturday 

9 Miming Group 31.07.2021 Saturday 

10 Quiz Written (English) 07.08.2021 Saturday 

11 Debate (English) 21.08.2021 Saturday 

12 Instrumental Group 28.08.2021 Saturday 

Hindi Pakhwada online / offline (A fortnight Programme ( 01.09.2021-14.09.2021 ) 

        िह दी पखवाड़ा (िविवध काय म 01.09.2021) 

1 िच कला ितयोिगता 01.09.2021 Wednesday 

2 दशेभि  गीत ितयोिगता 02.09.2021 Thursday 

3 किवता वाचन 03.09.2021 Friday 

4 सुलखे ितयोिगता 04.09.2021 Saturday 

5 िनबधं लेखन ितयोिगता / िश क दवस 06.09.2021 Monday 

6 आ मप रचय लखेन 07.09.2021 Tuesday 

7 नारा लखेन ितयोिगता 08.09.2021 Wednesday 



8 ो री ितयोिगता 09.09.2021 Thursday 

9 किवता लेखन ितयोिगता 10.09.2021 Friday 

 

11 स जी न क़ाशी ितयोिगता 13.09.2021 Monday 

12 
हदंी दवस,समापन समारोह, गीत गायन, िनबधं लेखन 

ितयोिगता 14.09.2021 Tuesday 

  Regular CCA Programme  िनयिमत सी.सी.ए काय म 

14 Poster Design (NO CHID LABOUR) 18.09.2021 Saturday 

15 Vegetable Carving 25.09.2021 Saturday 

16 Rangoli 23.10.2021 Saturday 

17 Flower Arrangement 30.10.2021 Saturday 

18 Preparation of Children’s Day 14th 06.11.2021 Saturday 

19 Essay writing competition 20.11.2021 Saturday 

20 Patriotic song contest 27.11.2021 Saturday 

 

Note:-  (1) A student can Participate in maximum of Four competitions. 

        (2) Remaining CCA Periods can be sued for subject’s enrichment activities. 

        (3) Club Meeting on the first Saturday of the month.  All House Meetings will be held on the last day of 
the month. 

 (4) Birthday Blessings will be whose class in on duty by the class teacher. 
 (5) The House Master or Class Teacher will provide the list of the names of children 
participating under the CCA and other competitions, and will maintain the same in their 
register. The name list must be bilingual. 
 (6) Second, Third Prizes will be given on the consecutive Saturday, after the competitions is 
over. 
 (7) Result will be announced within 2 days and displaced on the CCA Notice Board. 
 
 
 
CCA INCHARGE                                                     PRINCIPAL 
 
 

 


